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Laser Powder Bed Fusion Foundation 
Agenda  

Points of Contact  
DRIVE AM 

• Jorge Mireles,  Executive Director 

W.M. Keck Center for 3D Innovation, The University of Texas at El Paso  
• Marifer Estrada,  Research Assistant 

 

Overview 
Day 1 

8:00 AM Trainer and Student introductions 
8:30 AM Introduction to LPBF 
9:30 AM Major Components of Machine and Design Factors For LPBF 
11:00 AM Systems Tours: AconityONE/Midi+, EOS, SLM 
12:00 PM Lunch 
1:00 PM  Project: Design Contest Categories  
1:30 PM Digital File Prep 
3:30 PM Heat Flow and Simulation 
4:45 PM Day 1 - Recap 

Day 2  

8:00 AM Troubleshooting and Machine Quality Control 
10:00 AM Project: Prepare and Send Build 
12:00 PM Lunch 
1:00 PM Scanning and In-Situ Monitoring 
3:00 PM Beam Measurements and Skywriting 
4:45 PM Day 2 - Recap  

Day 3   

8:00 AM Post-Print Discussion 
10:00 AM Visual Inspection 
11:15 AM XCT and Non-Destructive Inspection Tour 
12:00 PM          Lunch 
1:00 PM Tour of Cotton Facility 
2:00 PM LPBF Alloys and Metallography 
2:30 PM Business Case 
3:30 PM Qualification and Certification 
4:15 PM Overview and Review 
4:45 PM Post-Assessment 
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Laser Powder Bed Fusion Foundation 
Course Schedule 

Time 
(MDT) Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 

8:00 AM Trainer and Student 
Introductions 

Troubleshooting and Machine 
Quality Control 

Post-Print Discussion  

  

8:30 AM 

Introduction to LPBF 
  

9:00 AM 

  

9:30 AM 

Major Components of Machine 
and Design Factors For LPBF 

  

10:00 AM 

Project: Prepare and Send Build  

Visual Inspection 

  

10:30 AM 

  

11:00 AM 
System Tours: Aconity Midi+, 

EOS, SLM, Renishaw 
  XCT and Non-Destructive 

Inspection Tour   

12:00 PM 

Lunch Lunch Lunch   

  

1:00 PM Project: Design Contest 
Categories 

Scanning and In-Situ 
Monitoring 

Tour of Cotton Facility 
  

 1:30 PM 

Digital File Prep - Learning 
Netfabb 

  

2:00 PM 
LPBF Alloys and Metallography    

2:30 PM 

Business Case 
  

3:00 PM 

Beam Measurements and 
Skywriting  

  

3:30 PM 

Heat Flow  
and Simulation 

Qualification and Certification   

4:00 PM 

  
Overview and Review 

4:30 PM 

  Day 1 - Recap Day 2 - Recap Post-Assessment 

5:00 PM End of Day End of Day End of Day 

 


